
Clutier
Fun Days
5K Race
Aug. 2, 2008

Women.s results Walk results

5K Men's Results
Daniel Sevcik 17:40 OVERALL MALE RUN WINNER
David Sevcik 17:41
Tyler Husak 18:14

Blake Nelson 18:25
Jim Selkirk 19:30

Greg Braasch 20:29
Jeremiah Avise-

Rouse
20:40

David Robinson 20:41
John Paul

Sevcik
20:49

Dennis Lee 21:06
Matt Cibula 21:21

Andrew
Stephenson

21:23

Chad Spore 21:25
Miguel Negrete 22:02

Craig Dostal 22:10
Kent Hanser 23:53

Ryan
Ringgenberg

24:12

George Kuhter 24:22
David Dvorak 24:27
Sam Kuhter 24:34
Dan Chargo 24:37

Tim
Nunnikhoven

25:45

Timothy Sevcik 26:46
Paul Kaufmann 26:55
Kevin Herink 26:23
Jim Smoldt 27:13
Keith Poling 28:07
David Willett 29:00

Jacob
Youngbear

29:20

John Willett 31:35
Brent Dvorak 31:43
Paul Dvorak 31:50
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Matt Schlichting 32:38
Bill Stoakes 35:23

Age Sorted Results
John Paul

Sevcik
20:49

Sam Kuhter 24:34
Timothy Sevcik 26:46
Daniel Sevcik 17:40 OVERALL MALE RUN WINNER
David Sevcik 17:41
Blake Nelson 18:25
Greg Braasch 20:29

David Robinson 20:41
Andrew

Stephenson
21:23

Jacob
Youngbear

29:20

Matt Schlichting 32:38
Tyler Husak 18:14

Jeremiah Avise-
Rouse

20:40

Matt Cibula 21:21
Miguel Negrete 22:02

Ryan
Ringgenberg

24:12

Tim
Nunnikhoven

25:45

Bill Stoakes 35:23
Chad Spore 21:25
Kent Hanser 23:53
David Willett 29:00
Brent Dvorak 31:43
Dennis Lee 21:06

Craig Dostal 22:10
George Kuhter 24:22

Dan Chargo 24:37
Kevin Herink 26L23

Paul Kaufmann 26:55
Jim Selkirk 19:30

David Dvorak 24:27
Jim Smoldt 27:13
Keith Poling 28:07
John Willett 31:35
Paul Dvorak 31:50
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5K Women's Results
Valorie

Northrup
20:31

OVERALL FEMALE RUN WINNER
Sally Marnez 23:45

Dahn Kennedy 3:32
Kristi Bacon 4:21
Kelly Deke 5:59

Barb Gehling 11:43
Sara Stoakes 20:40
Erin Guzman 23:27

Lori Gage 24:39
Ann Kuhter 30:11

Kris Lee 30:22
Alaina Jantzen 30:35
Tammy Herink 30:43
Allison Freitag 31:04
Brenda Sevcik 32:02
Linda Peters 32:04

Brittany Young 32:38
Kathy Poling 44:36

5KWomen's Age Sorted Results

Alaina Jantzen 30:35
Brenda Sevcik 32:02
Sara Stoakes 20:40
Erin Guzman 23:27

Brittany Young 32:38
Valorie

Northrup
20:31

OVERALL FEMALE RUN WINNER
Allison Freitag 31:04
Dahn Kennedy 27:32
Kristi Bacon 28:21
Kelly Deke 29:59

Barb Gehling 35:43
Lori Gage 24:39

Ann Kuhter 30:11
Kris Lee 30:22

Tammy Herink 30:43
Sally Marnez 23:45
Linda Peters 32:04
Kathy Poling 44:36

5K Walk Results

Hugh Hammond 36:42 OVERALL WALK WINNER
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Brenda
Kaufmann

36:53

Jill Crees 37:23
Jan Ahrendson 40:41

Collette
Wiebbecke

41:18

Carol Dvorak 41:23
Kay Kladivo 42:17

Betty Coleman 42:24

Age Sorted Results
Brenda

Kaufmann
36:53

Jill Crees 37:23
Jan Ahrendson 40:41

Hugh Hammond 36:42 OVERALL WALK WINNER
Collette

Wiebbecke
41:18

Carol Dvorak 41:23
Kay Kladivo 42:17

Betty Coleman 42:24
Top
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